
Wednesday, July 2 Reservations begin:          June 24, 2025

Monday, July 7 Reservations begin:          July 1, 2025

Target / Aldis / Adams   Newburgh

Wednesday, July 9 Reservations begin:          July 1, 2025

Thursday, July 10 Reservations begin:          July 1, 2025

Medical  Run

Monday, July 14 Reservations begin:          July 8, 2025

Barnes and Noble / Walmart / Adams Farm

Wednesday, July 16 Reservations begin:          July 8, 2025

Walmart / Kohls / Adams  Middletown

Monday, July 21 Reservations begin:          July 15, 2025

Dollor General /  Goodwill Consingment / Adams Farm

Wednesday, July 23 Reservations begin:          July 15, 2025

Thursday, July 24 Reservations begin:          July 15, 2025

Medical Run

Monday, July 28          July 22, 2025

Wednesday, July 30 Reservations begin:          July 22, 2025

Jul-25

Newburgh Mall / Target / Adams Farm

Galleria Mall / Target / Adams Middletown

Orange Plaza / Adams Farm

Dunning Plaza / Adams Farm

Town of Montgomery/Crawford

Senior Citizen Transportation

Drivers cannot make change.

July - Sept 2025

Monday - Friday 9 AM to 12 PM

Tentative Schedule

For reservations call 457-2622 Suggested donation is $1.00 each way

Galleria Mall / Target / Adams Farm



Reservations begin: July 29, 2025

Wednesday, Aug 6 Reservations begin: July 29, 2025

 

Monday, Aug 11 Reservations begin:        August 5, 2025

Wednesday, Aug 13 Reservations begin:        August 5, 2025

Thursday, Aug 14 Reservations begin:        August 5, 2025

Medical Run

Monday, Aug 18 Reservations begin:       August 12, 2025

Dollor General / Goodwill Consignment / Adams Farm

Wednesday, Aug 20 Reservations begin:       August 12, 2025

Monday, Aug 25 Reservations begin:       August 19, 2025

Kohl's / Target / Adams Farm

Wednesday, Aug 27 Reservations begin:       August 19, 2025

Thursday, Aug 28 Reservations begin:       August 19, 2025

Medical Run

Monday, Sept. 1 Reservations begin:         No Service

Wednesday, 3 Reservations begin:        August 26, 2025

Monday, Sept. 8 Reservations begin: Sept. 2, 2025

Walmart / Aldi's / Adams Farm

Wednesday, Sept. 10 Reservations begin: Sept. 2, 2025

Aug-25

Monday, Aug 4

Sep-25

Galleria Mall / Target / Adams Farm

Orange Plaza / Adams Farm

Barnes anad Noble / Walmart / Adams Farm  Newburgh

      Target / Aldis / Adams Farm

Galleria Mall / Walmart /Adams Farm

Galleria Mall / Target / Adams Farm

Dunning Plaza / Adams Farm

Holiday



Thursday, Sept. 11 Reservations begin: Sept. 2, 2025

Medical  Run

Monday, Sept. 15 Reservations begin: Sept. 9, 2025

Goodwill Consignment / Dollor General / Adams Farm

Wedenesday, Sept. 17 Reservations begin: Sept. 9, 2025

Monday, Sept. 22 Reservations begin: Sept. 16, 2025

       Medical RunTarget / Aldi's / Adams Farm

Wednesday, Sept. 24 Reservations begin: Sept. 16, 2025

Orange Plaza / Adams Farm

Thursday, Sept. 25 Reservations begin: Sept. 23, 2025

Medical Run

Monday, Sept. 29 Reservations begin: Sept. 23, 2025

Barnes & Noble / Aldi's / Adams Farm

Orange Plaza / Adams Farm

***Please send all comments and suggestions to:

Galleria Mall / Target / Adams Farm

The Senior Bus is funded by the Town of Montgomery, Town of Crawford, Village of Maybrook, Village of Montgomery and 

the Village of Walden. This program is partially funded by an Older Americans Act Award through the United States 

Administration on Aging, the New York State Office for the Aging and the Orange County Office for the Aging.

*The Medical Run pick up will begin 8:00 am. We travel to Middletown stopping at 

any medical facility on Crystal Run Road, Middletown Medical, Orange Radiology, 

Orange Regional.

Five (5) persons per trip are required to make each trip possible.  This does not apply for the Medical Runs.

For Senior Citizens 60 and over

Transportation Department                               

Town Government Center                                                

110 Bracken Road                                 

Montgomery, NY 12549                                                    


